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5 EMIKARUVREEH

(1) #EX
ERTIRR = 0
TR 10 & 885 11 98.8 40,779 43,676 84,455 62.0 84,455
114 1,800 27 98.5 72,825 73,797 146,622 56.7 231,077
12 % 1,786 46 975 68,282 72,248 140,530 52.1 371,607
13 4 1,998 12 99.4 77,732 81,535 159,267 53.1 530,874
14 % 1,982 34 98.3 82,659 84,026 166,685 58.1 697,559
15 % 1,992 18 99.1 84,344 86,242 170,586 61.9 868,145
16 % 1,977 37 98.2 80,360 82,266 162,626 57.2 1,030,771
17 & 1,980 33 98.4 79,396 77,988 157,384 56.3 1,188,155
18 & 2,136 54 97.5 71,247 72,180 143,427 58.9 1,331,582
19 % 2,140 54 97.5 67,914 69,309 137,723 58.6 1,469,305
20 & 2,183 35 98.4 61,281 64,451 125,732 52.8 | 1,595,037
21 & 2,158 46 97.9 55,015 59,212 114,227 484 | 1,709,264
22 & 2,136 54 975 58,732 59,844 118,576 49.9 1,827,840
23 & 1,448 28 98.1 54,104 52,685 106,789 56.6 1,934,629
24 % 1,440 24 98.4 51,360 51,886 103,246 477 2,037,875
25 & 1,439 21 98.6 55,086 55,775 110,861 47.1| 2,148,736
26 1,443 17 98.8 59,334 59,929 119,263 486 | 2,267,999
27 & 1,446 14 99.0 60,392 61,026 121,418 520 | 2,389,417
28 & 1,454 16 98.9 64,293 65,582 129,875 53.8 | 2,519,292
29 & 1,451 18 98.8 69,269 69,404 138,673 58.9 | 2,657,965
30 & 1,449 30 98.0 74,019 73,868 147,887 64.9 | 2,805,852
&% 14 1,464 12 99.2 77,397 77,706 155,103 62.7 | 2,960,955
2 916 10 98.9 22,993 24,204 47,197 335 | 3,008,152
3 730 32 95.8 15,711 19,231 34,942 31.7 | 3,043,094
4 4 1,812 18 99.0 61,410 61,505 122,915 416 | 3,166,009
54 2,173 25 98.9 87,686 88,231 175,917 51.8 | 3,341,926
1A 164 22 88.2 5,769 4,629 10,398 384 | 3,352,324
2 A 171 3 98.3 5,518 5,600 11,118 44.4 | 3,363,442
3 A 184 2 98.9 6,907 6,847 13,754 475 | 3,377,196
4 A 182 2 98.9 6,780 7,268 14,048 51.3 | 3,391,244
5 A 186 0| 1000 8,913 8,968 17,881 62.1 | 3,409,125
T | 68 180 o| 1000 7,965 8,164 16,129 55.3 | 3,425,254
*65 7A 184 2 98.9 8,028 8,747 16,775 575 | 3,442,029
£ | 8B 179 7 96.2 10,607 11,377 21,984 740 | 3,464,013
9 A 180 0| 1000 9,340 9,496 18,836 65.9 | 3,482,849
10 A 186 o| 1000 10,005 10,309 20,314 709 | 3,503,163
11 A 182 0| 1000 8,547 8,651 17,198 63.5 | 3,520,361
12 A 184 2 98.9 5,754 7,309 13,063 46.6 | 3,533,424
I 2,162 40 98.2 94,133 97,365 191,498 56.7 | 3,533,424
2 &t 45,980 766 98.4 | 1,747,753 | 1,785,671 | 3,533,424 53.7 | 3,533,424
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(2)

EHE [RRE]

BRI O™
F il ERE . B TR PR & BEK RET
(%) (A) (A) (N (%) (N
FHL 10 & 330 4 98.8 20,295 21,894 42,189 77.0 42,189
114 834 18 97.9 40,939 45,434 86,373 63.4 128,562
12 & 1,242 40 96.9 51,548 56,786 108,334 55.9 236,896
13 4 1,448 12 99.2 59,552 61,301 120,853 57.9 357,749
14 4 1,426 34 97.7 60,000 58,285 118,285 58.5 476,034
15 4 1,442 18 98.8 62,772 60,841 123,613 67.0 599,647
16 4 1,429 35 97.6 59,731 58,339 118,070 61.0 717,717
17 & 1,435 25 98.3 59,596 57,963 117,559 58.9 835,276
18 & 1,437 23 98.4 56,980 55,832 112,812 61.2 948,088
19 4 1,421 39 97.3 54,270 53,021 107,291 59.8 | 1,055,379
20 4 1,446 18 98.8 50,213 49,304 100,017 54.7 | 1,155,396
21 & 1,431 29 98.0 45,022 46,532 91,554 50.6 | 1,246,950
22 & 1,427 33 97.7 47,632 46,284 93,916 50.8 | 1,340,866
23 & 1,432 28 98.1 53,318 52,055 105,373 56.9 | 1,446,239
24 4 1,440 24 98.4 51,360 51,886 103,246 47.7 | 1,549,485
25 & 1,439 21 98.6 55,086 55,775 110,861 471| 1,660,346
26 4 1,443 17 98.8 59,334 59,929 119,263 48.6 | 1,779,609
27 & 1,446 14 99.0 60,392 61,026 121,418 52.0 | 1,901,027
28 4 1,448 16 98.9 64,071 65,360 129,431 53.7 | 2,030,458
29 & 1,442 18 98.8 68,945 69,123 138,068 58.8 | 2,168,526
30 & 1,431 30 97.9 73,465 73,323 146,788 64.9 | 2315314
A7 14 1,448 12 99.2 76,880 77,189 154,069 62.6 | 2,469,383
2 908 10 98.9 22,813 24,023 46,836 334 | 2,516,219
34 722 32 95.8 15,579 19,099 34,678 317 | 2,550,897
4% 1,796 18 99.0 60,926 61,021 121,947 414 | 2,672,844
54 2,165 25 98.9 87,414 87,960 175,374 51,7 | 2,848,218
18 164 22 88.2 5,769 4,629 10,398 384 | 2,858,616
2 A 171 3 98.3 5,518 5,600 11,118 44.4 | 2,869,734
3A 184 2 98.9 6,907 6,847 13,754 475 | 2,883,488
48 178 2 98.9 6,667 7,155 13,822 511 | 2,897,310
N 5 A 186 0| 100.0 8,913 8,968 17,881 62.1 | 2,915,191
%; 6 A 180 0| 100.0 7,965 8,164 16,129 553 | 2,931,320
) 7H 184 2 98.9 8,028 8,747 16,775 575 | 2,948,095
" 8 A 179 7 96.2 10,607 11,377 21,984 740 | 2,970,079
9 A 180 0| 1000 9,340 9,496 18,836 659 | 2988915
10 A 186 0| 100.0 10,005 10,309 20,314 709 | 3,009,229
11 A 180 0| 100.0 8,474 8,578 17,052 63.4 | 3,026,281
12 A 184 2 98.9 5,754 7,309 13,063 46.6 | 3,039,344
INE 2,156 40 98.2 93,947 97,179 191,126 56.7 | 3,039,344
2 37,464 633 98.3 | 1,512,080 | 1,527,264 | 3,039,344 54.6 | 3,039,344
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(3)

EHIE [KER(E]

EMIRR Z2 K
£ 3l B iR =% G &5 BHER R
SR | i Ef TR PR 55t BE K&t
(%) (N (N) (N) (%) (N)
N =y 10
FAI0E 329 5 98.5 12,442 13,265 25,707 515 25,707
(7B~12 A)
11 &
659 9 98.7 24,728 21,365 46,093 55.2 71,800
(1 B8~11R8)
12 £
544 6 98.9 16,734 15,462 32,196 42.4 103,996
(3BA~11R)
13 &
550 0 100.0 18,180 20,234 38,414 42.1 142,410
(3A~11A)
14 £
550 0 100.0 22,221 25,484 47,705 56.8 190,115
(3 B~11A)
15 &
550 0 100.0 21,572 25,401 46,973 51.4 237,088
(3B~11A)
16 £
548 2 99.6 20,629 23,927 44,556 49.0 281,644
(3B~11A)
17 &
542 8 98.5 19,691 19,847 39,538 49.7 321,182
4 B8~12 B)
18 £ 699 31 95.8 14,267 16,348 30,615 515 351,797
19 4 715 15 97.9 13,366 16,510 29,876 54.9 381,673
20 & 733 17 97.7 10,832 14,411 25,243 46.5 406,916
21 & 727 17 97.7 9,993 12,680 22,673 41.2 429,589
22 & 709 21 97.1 11,100 13,560 24,660 47.0 454,249
23 & 8 0 100.0 192 76 268 45.3 454,517
2 & 7,863 131 98.4 215,947 238,570 454,517 49.3 454,517
X FER23 £2 AN BEKRF B, RMBICIEZEAN—-FEDLED,
(4) EHAE [HLiR{E)
EMIRR 7z K
F bl BHER by 42 2 3 A% T 2=
BRER | cm | o e TR PRI 55t KR K5+
(%) (N (N) (N (%) (N)
TR 10
210 2 99.1 6,962 7,442 14,404 54.4 14,404
(7 B~10 A)
11 &
306 0 100.0 7,117 6,998 14,115 36.6 28,519
(6 B~10 A)
2 &t 516 2 99.6 14,079 14,440 28,519 43.9 28,519
X OFER 12 EhoERT BB, IMBUCIEIZANN— M EHED,
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(5) Fy—%—1(&

ERR &
B [ | e | E | REH AEH a5 | mE= | %
%) o8 o8 0 %) o8

TR 10 &£ 16 0 100.0 1,080 1,075 2,155 42.6 2,155

11 & 1 0 100.0 41 0 41 21.8 2,196

14 & 6 0 100,0 438 257 695 69.8 2,891

17 & 3 0 100.0 109 178 287 75.9 3,178

19 & 4 0 100.0 278 278 556 48.3 3,734

20 & 4 0 100.0 236 236 472 37.3 4,206

23 & 8 0 100.0 594 554 1,148 39.4 5,354

28 & 6 0 100.0 222 222 444 88.1 5,798

29 & 9 0 100.0 324 281 605 80.0 6,403

30 &£ 18 0 100.0 554 545 1,099 12.7 7,502

oM 18F 16 0 100.0 517 517 1,034 76.9 8,536

2 &F 0 100.0 180 181 361 53.7 8,897

3F 0 100.0 132 132 264 39.3 9,161

4 F 16 0 100.0 484 484 968 72.0 10,129

5&E 8 0 100.0 272 271 543 80.8 10,672
A
2 A
3 A

4 B 4 100.0 113 113 226 67.3 10,898
R 5 7
A 6B
- -
. 8 A
97
10 A

11 B 2 100.0 73 73 146 86.9 11,044
12 A

N 6 100.0 186 186 372 73.8 11,044

2 &t 137 0 100.0 5,647 5,397 11,044 55.4 11,044

INETICEMRBEDOH > FRlZLH LH. RFBICIIZANN— L ET,
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6 SYEILE (BfiL : kg)
o TRE KIRE HLIRME st
& ik =t BE Fik =t HE Fik E BE Fik =t
105 29473 42392 71865 1,388.3| 48018 6190.1| 7914 281.8| 1,073.2 51270 93228 14,4498
1% 99702 22,0930 320632 18834 625004 643838 2402 6703 9105| 12,093.8| 85263.7| 97,3575
124 28244.4| 344481| 62,6925| 158020 85692 10,3712 30,046.4 | 43,017.3|  73,063.7
13% | 108526.0| 23572.9| 132,098.9| 1,4958| 12,044.9] 13540.7 110,021.8 | 35617.8| 145,639.6
14% | 128828.6| 12,505.2| 141,333.8] 1,609.1| 4,156.3| 5,765.4 130,437.7| 16,661.5| 147,099.2
15% | 107,106.4| 22,732.2| 129,838.6| 2,898.0| 5,786.0| 8,684.0 110,004.4 | 285182 1385226
16% | 108,483.1| 35212.1| 143,695.2| 3482.6| 4,1784| 7,661.0 111,965.7| 39,3905| 151,356.2
174 95,050.3| 50,326,5| 145376.8| 1217.7| 1627.4| 28451 96,268.0 | 51,953.9| 148,221.9
18% 91,362.8| 46,038.1| 137,400.9| 1464.8| 17635 32283 92,827.6| 47,801.6| 140,629.2
_ o= 69,607.7| 49,308.9| 1189166| 8444 18522 26966 704521 | 51,161.1| 121,613.2
¥ hor 63191.6| 41,025.0| 104,2166| 6367 16274 22641 63,828.3| 42,652.4| 106,480.7
idrrs 421775| 10,641.9| 528194 900.6] 1,0239| 1,9245 43078.1| 11,665.8|  54,743.9
2% 40,7955| 7,989.7| 487852| 901.9| 12233 21252 41,697.4| 92130 50,910.4
234 47,8984 | 26,553.2| 74,4516 5.0 0.0 5.0 47,9034 | 265532  74,456.6
2% 40,227.7|  9,060.1|  49,287.8 40,227.7|  9,060.1|  49,287.8
254 40,787.9| 7,861.0|  48,648.9 40,787.9| 7,861.0|  48,648.9
262 54,669.0| 11,465.0|  66,134.0 54,669.0| 11,465.0|  66,134.0
278 50,822.8 | 11,174.0|  61,996.8 50,822.8 | 11,174.0|  61,996.8
28%F 50,705.2 | 20,792.6|  71,497.8 50,705.2 | 20,792.6|  71,497.8
294 51,211.0| 20,054.2|  71,265.2 51,211.0 | 20,054.2|  71,265.2
304 63,878.8| 20,777.7| 84,6565 63,878.8| 20,777.7|  84,656.5
14 75,004.7| 84,512.6| 159,517.3 75,004.7 | 84,512.6| 159,517.3
L o= 65,200.4 | 94,508.2| 159,708.6 65,200.4 | 94,508.2| 159,708.6
;; 3% 55,1233 | 83,9335| 139,056.8 55,123.3 | 83,933.5| 139,056.8
rs 64,384.3| 83,3935| 147,777.8 64,384.3| 83,393.5| 147,777.8
54 53473.1| 36,090.9|  89,564.0 534731| 36,090.9|  89,564.0
18 2,995.7 3016 3,297.3 2,995.7 301.6 3,297.3
28 4,466.8 248.1 4,714.9 4,466.8 248.1 4,714.9
38 6,116.8 590.8 6,707.6 6,116.8 590.8 6,707.6
47 3,611.7 634.8 4,246.5 3,611.7 634.8 4,246.5
RE: 4,889.5 4615 5,351.0 4,889.5 4615 5,351.0
;; 673 3,977.3 860.5 4,837.8 3,977.3 860.5 4,837.8
o 112 3,929.6 555.1 4,484.7 3,929.6 555.1 4,484.7
85 36381 10312 4,669.3 36381 1,031.2 4,669.3
*lA 3,919.8 291.6 4,211.4 3,919.8 291.6 42114
108 45520 23183 6,870.3 45520 23183 6,870.3
118 45779 33248 7,902.7 45779 33248 7,902.7
128 40659 11462 5212.1 40659 1,146.2 5,212.1
INEt 50,741.1[ 11,7645|  62,505.6 50,741.1| 11,764.5|  62,505.6
Rt [ 1,606,946.0 [ 8459829 24529289 20,530.3 [ 111,154.7| 131,685.0| 1,031.6| 952.1| 1,983.7| 1,628,507.9 | 958,089.7 | 2,586,597.6
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7 RnER

XEEA (&)

pne | o | R
P EEfL | R x| B BB OB R Zz o
BB oy | | g | e | MR | BB | KR | e || #e | | 20
- Tl T | s | mE | TR | B | BX | 8Y | 88|
¥Rk 22 F 2,190 54 2.5 22 26 2 2 1 1 1
23 & 1,476 28 1.9 4 16 2 6
24 F 1,464 24 1.6 18 4 2
25 &F 1,460 21 1.4 7 6 6 2
26 &F 1,460 17 1.2 13 2 2
27 &F 1,460 14 1.0 12 2
28 F 1,470 16 1.1 4 6 2 2
29 F 1,469 18 1.2 2 4 4
30 &F 1,479 30 2.0 8 10 8 2
S0 1F 1,476 12| 0.8 4 6
2% 926 10 1.1 2
3&E 762 32 4.2 26 2 2 2
45 1,830 18 1.0 8 7 2 1
5 & 2,198 25 1.1 12 4 2 7
1A 186 22 | 11.8 6 6 2 8
2 A 174 3 1.7 2 1
3A 186 2 1.1 2
4 A 184 2 1.9 2
4 58 186 0 0.0
6 A 180 0 0.0
ZD 7TA 186 2 1.1 2
& 8 A 186 7 3.8 1
98 180 0 0.0
10 B 186 0 0.0
11 B 182 0 0.0
12 A 186 2 1.1 2
IINET 2,202 40 1.8 10 6 7 4 2 0 8 0 3
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8 Fv—x—(EEMIRR

[EIREHR])
REEL
F 5 fn =2 = # M B B # ROt EEfE
= = &% | B &
X OB M= 7H18H~ 7H?21H 7L 216 103 103
” 7H21B~ 7H23H ” 216 61 61
NI R A ) 7H23B~ 7H27H & # 312 138 138
Frk| K ®Ofit = 7TR203~ 7R27H Vo7 300 119 117
10 B ® M =z 7RA2TH~ 7RHA31H SUHR—IL 460 204 201
745 RRE 88 5H~8KF12H ~NIL T F 420 193 193
[N V- 118 9H~11 813 R & # 330 135 134
h B R 22 11 813 H~11 B 17 A It = 276 127 128
_ 1,080 | 1,075
B 8 161F 2,530
2,155
-9 e nvh Y-frze 78 25H 7T X Rk — 41 0
11 % 41 0
E 14 1{&8 =
41
LEE -5
FrAFITSA 118 7H~11811HR N ] 316 120 119
= - Y E
20 £ Y, 11811 H8~11 B 15 H Y, 316 116 117
B 236 236
= 2 % 4{E 632
472
A — % E
& o= 18 8H - 364 150 126
LZEE -
Y, 1816 R Y, 364 130 139
23 & ” 1 824H ” 364 172 109
” 28 18 Y 364 142 180
_ 594 554
B 4t 8 & 1,456
1,148
(B RE]
REER
£33 & # H ™M B M IR EEFE — —
E B | B &
I7—=vRy 11 A 11 A E 1R B 166 147 0
SERR Y 118148 Y 332 104 147
14 £ Y 118158 Y 166 110 0
y 11 B 18H // 332 77 110
_ 438 257
5 A 161E 996
695
IV —ZvyvRY 118 6H LEESHE 126 0 69
p 11813 H~11 8 16 B SEAKT 252 09| 109
e KT u
B 109 178
E 2 3@ 378
287
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F5] fm & & % 3 M B M # RBLEEE =
= &
2E—=754% 98 68 Bl =R 288 137 141
s
S22 JE
TR LA — 24223
TR y 98 98 : 288 141 | 137
19 % 4 72 3 — 4 1y
] 278 | 218
&t 2 418 576
556
. . EE—->HESE
7YRY—LITIA4X| 118 38 168 70 77
LEB-BE
2, W ooTs
y 115 5H %f\é s 168 77 70
ZwESLE
28 &£ -
p 11518 8 LIESAKE 84 75 0
” 118208 RS 84 0 75
_ 222 | 222
B 4t 6{E 504
444
JURY—LITSA>X| 4B 297 mE=-S22 168 62 65
P - 7
BB HE
B — Yz
” 10 817 & - 168 82 71
BB HE
ENVES
Y 10 19 &j\éﬂ s 168 71 81
29 4 LEE RS
y 118268 LB BTE 84 64 0
p 119 28 B~11 A 29 B EThosms 168 45 64
Il YNVIN
_ 324 | 281
= 5 4 9 & 756
605
: \ BB Y
JYRY—LITIAR| 4829 \ 168 52 71
LB SBTFE
LE—NES
p 58 18 =~ 168 60 49
LEE->KD
p 58 18 BT E-sms 168 69 52
LEBSES
EE—->HBEE
" 10816 A 168 48 47
LB -mILEE
p 10818 8 AEAR-SZE 168 47 48
ot LEE LS
p 10 B 21 B RE-SRE 168 83 58
HEBoL S
p 108238 RS2 168 58 83
LG
CEETET
P 118218 . 168 60 77
HEE>HE
" 118238 HE- SRS 168 77 60
LEBE-FHME
_ 554 | 545
B 9 188 1,512
1,099
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. RE
R Moo= & # 4 SR R -0 B _
z B %
e _ N REARK->HEHE
JYRY—LTIFS4vX| 8B 48 . 168 82 48
LEESHR
Py — % 2255
y 8A 60 o 168 48 82
L E SR
L 25— L
// 8B 158~ 88171 i 168 43 43
WL Y EE
T T D
// 8A18H~ 88201 » o 168 68 68
ENNES Pl
o BERB—%ZE
oF p 10818 8 o = \ 168 48 81
14 LEE-EIRAE
[E2p a=Raa RS
// 108208 o 168 81 48
LEk-ERS
LBEE SRR
” 11 8258~11 82708 i 168 67 67
REARK—>HEE
p Lg28E~11A308 | oo 168 80| 80
Ml — 258
) 517 | 517
5t 8¢ 1618 =
1,034
e _ R RIG— 4 2%
JYRY—LTFS54vX| 10 816 A - \ 168 35 71
LEE-FEIRAE
[z} TA=Raa= R
y 10 A 188 o 168 72 35
LEE-RIG
ERCR =N
2F // 128 48~128 60 - i 168 42 42
FiE—- Y e
y 128 7A~128 90 HEECETE 168 31 33
BT B 4%
) 180 | 181
S 4 4 8 (& 672
361
IS RY—LTITI4vRX| 4B 27TH~ 48290 &= S 168 14 14
v —_ 77 -~
LEESLE
y 9826 H~ 98281 e 168 20 20
/ ~
Wl — 4 =&
LAk -EBRE
34 // 10 B 25 A~10 A 27 B ] 168 57 57
rbﬁ%_’ﬂi’lg‘g}%
y 118 18~118 38 HEECRREA 168 41 41
] ~
[E2p Ra=Raa R
) 132 | 132
5 4 14 8 & 672
264
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. REE
FE Rl fi &2 & # A B 0 RALEEE — —
= B =
. _ R Ml — %%
7N —-LTTZ7A4X| 4 H26H . 168 30 74
LEE-EIR
BIRE—HZEE
Vi 4 B 28H . 168 14 30
BB~
Vi 7TH1TH~7TH20H HEE R 168 67 67
SUEDE S PP
Vi 7TH20H~7 R 23 H ki 168 32 32
MRN—-YHEE
Wi — Y EE
4 Vi 10 A 31 H . 168 81 59
LEHE-ES
mE-HEH
Vi 11 8 2H o 168 59 81
LZEE-MIL
p B 20H~11A208 | 0 HE 168 79 79
HE->LHZmHE
Vi 11 B 23H~11 B 25H SEECBE 168 62 62
BEHEE
_ 484 | 484
5t 8¢ 1618 =
968
e _ . BRE—-LHZEH
7YVRY—LTTZA4 X 10RA 15 H . 168 78 47
YEE-LE
RE—HZEE
% 10817 H - 168 47 77
LEE-EIRE
~E—>HEE
54 7 10 B 24 H . - 168 71 76
LEE R
BRI — % s
Y 10 A 26 H Lo 168 76 71
LEESLE
272 271
S 4 14 8 & 672
543
7R Y—LIT7SA X 4811 H B A 168 40 73
v — 7oA
LUEE-BTE
BreE—-YEH
Vi 4813 H . 168 73 40
HZH— W
INE SR
6 F v 11 A3H 84 0 73
YZHE— W
Vi 11 A5 H 84 73 0
] 186 | 186
g 4 1 6fE 504
372
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9 BRREWKR
BEAK BMEE | SAETE | BREAK | BRIEK R
F A S
() (cm) (cm) () ([E0)
304 11 B 1 1 1 1 2
- 304 12 B 23 157 49 16 32
i 314 17 26 150 77 20 38
\ 314 2 A 23 104 61 14 22
P 314 38 12 47 21 3 3
= 85 459 77 54 97
14118 4 9 3 3 4
1412 A 11 51 10 15 20
2% 18 14 49 12 12 15
2% 28 15 67 24 12 12
2% 38 1 10 10 1 1
= 45 186 24 43 52
2% 11 A 1 4 3 1 1
2412 B 17 121 46 15 23
3% 18 26 145 64 16 16
3% 28 19 100 41 12 10
3% 38 4 9 21 0 0
= 67 379 64 44 50
3411 A 1 1 1 1 1
3£ 12 B 17 146 58 18 31
4% 18 27 193 111 25 38
4% 2B 18 76 117 15 15
4% 3P 18 50 81 4 6
. = 81 466 117 63 91
v 4118 0 0 0 0 0
0 4412 B 19 101 30 21 38
54 18 24 141 64 24 41
54 28 18 101 83 16 25
54 38 2 6 37 0 0
5t 63 349 83 61 104
5% 11 A 1 12 9 2 3
5% 12 A 14 68 33 13 21
64 18 15 72 27 14 23
64 28 10 33 9 11
64 38 2 6 7 9
B 42 191 80 45 67
64 11 A 0 0 0 2 2
64 12 A 22 114 42 24 36
74 18 22 121 78 19 31
7# 28 22 195 141 20 27
74 38 8 22 80 4 4
it 42 191 80 45 67
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11 E®DER

[EDBR KEREMRZEE] . BIS0FIZTHRIAELERNI 0OFEOEDRE LT, FK2 2
FOAAOHAZREMBLE Lz, ZEE2EDRICTZDIE. A/IBREBZEICRVWTEE2 4B
T, EiltTlIFTY,

BEWMECHOATH L ABIEOLEOLE LT, AL HO, BROZTIMS & L TAEAREE %
Ri-vrboThHY., —REETSEHEEAERORE (BABAFEEILESHEED > HERI C
NOKREEEERZEE | COFASM2E1 2813 HBE) (CLVABEdHoALEARSATWET,

T, HEEBOHIZMEEIEIL, HFEEE (AL © [KERRIG L FREE] (1S
MR, THEABFEI ARG E2E THOEROBENNEREZBELTUVWET,

— e oMo - o

-

B FEERIGER
e X % o 1= =
L@E 3584 (Ob24BEAATE 188)
23 B % | K&HE 118 (Ob24FENBTRE 58)

N A L 37 (Ob24ABEAEAE 6)

Xy b kAL 7:45~18:30
(REH L) FHEWE, KAITA, N RyvyT— B - B5EE

L 4 (552 4AKHEFAAIE 1)

5 B & & B | BEWIERAERESES 68 (Ob24KEMNATE 28)
BWIERELUI A ES 14&

5 &= 1A

JE & - & JE |9:00~18:10

BEEBEBHRTHE | 38 (Ob24RKHNATE 286)

L 2+ 7 v 9:30~18:00 (ZAbPA—K— 17 :45)

W& a— 74 — 9:00~18:15 (ZRrF—%— 17:55)

NEIRIEASN)INC

E®a— F — 7:45~18:30
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